
 

 

                      Dr. Vikhe Patil Foundation’s 
     VIKHE PATIL MEMORIAL SCHOOL, 
                             LOHEGAON 

 
 MENU FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER, 2024 

 
DATE DAY BREAKFAST 

07/11/2024 Thursday Medu Wada Sambar 
08/11/2024 Friday Sabudana Khichdi & Cucumber Curd 
11/11/2024 Monday Masala Pohe & Banana 
12/11/2024 Tuesday Masala Idli Sambar 
13/11/2024 Wednesday Veg Cutlets  
14/11/2024 Thursday Besan Chilla  
18/11/2024 Monday Vermicelli Upma  
19/11/2024 Tuesday Oats Idli Sambar 
20/11/2024 Wednesday Dhokla & Chutney 
21/11/2024 Thursday Pasta in Cream Sauce 
22/11/2024 Friday Sabudana Khichdi & Cucumber Curd   
25/11/2024 Monday Masala Upma & Choco Milk 
26/11/2024 Tuesday Idli with Tomato Chutney  
27/11/2024 Wednesday Pav Bhaji  
28/11/2024 Thursday Potato Wada Sambar 

 
 

 This menu is subject to change due to unavoidable circumstances & 
fluctuating availability in the market  

 Food is prepared on the school campus one hour before the serving time.  
 On days when parents would want their wards to be served an Indian Meal 

instead of Chinese the same has always been made available 
 On days when any bread items are served, cornflakes and milk shall be 

made available on prior intimation to M/S Foodsmiths 
 

 
 


